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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2022-2023

s First & Last day of School
- New Staff Orientation

- Al staff orientation

Weekend

Key Dates

7-9 Aug
10,11,14 Aug
16 Aug

2-6 Oct

16 Nov

17 Nov

18 Dec-5 Jan
19-23 Feb

15 Jun

= School Days
mmmm PD Day
Public Holiday
O  No School Days

New Staff Orientation

All Staff Orientation

First Day of School (All Students)
Mid-term break

PD Day

Long Weekend

Winter Break

Spring Break

Last Day of School

National Holidays

15 Aug

16 Dec

21 Feb

17 Mar

26 Mar

14 Apr

16 - 27 Apr

1 May

26 June- 02 Jul
Jul 29

National Mourning Day
Victory Day

Intl Mother Language Day
Bangabandhu's Birthday
Independence Day
Bangla New Year

Eid Ul Fitr break

Labour Day

Eid Ul Azha Break

Ashura

Total Student Days: 179

Total Teaching Staff Days: 186
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